
ROCKY RIVER RECREATION 
WINTER 2019-2020 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE – WEDNESDAYS 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wed. Nov. 13 

CC 1 2 3 

6:30  17-20 18-21 

7:35 A Div A DIv *23-26 

8:40 A Div A Div *23-24 

9:45  A Div 22-27 

Byes:  19, 25 

 

Wed. Nov. 20 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 18-22 A Div 20-21 

8:40 A Div A Div 19-27 

9:45 A Div A Div A Div 

Byes:  17, 23, 24, 25, 26, 28 

Nov. 27 – No Matches 

 

      Wed. Dec. 4 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 A Div A Div A Div 

8:40 A Div A Div A Div 

9:45 A Div A Div A Div 

 

LW 1 2  

7:30 24-19 26-27  

8:35 **25-28 17-22  

9:40 **25-23 18-20  

Bye:  21 

 

Wed. Dec. 11 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 A Div A Div A Div 

8:40 A Div A Div A Div 

9:45 A Div A Div A Div 

 

LW 1 2  

7:30 17-21 23-19  

8:35 22-20 25-26  

9:40 27-28   

Bye:  18, 24 

 

Wed. Dec. 18 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 A Div A Div 24-25 

8:40 A Div A Div 21-18 

9:45 A Div A Div 23-28 

Byes:  17, 19, 20, 22, 26, 27 

Dec. 25 & Jan. 1 – No Matches 

 

Wed. Jan. 8 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 A Div A Div A Div 

8:40 A Div A Div A Div 

9:45 A Div A Div A Div 

 

LW 1 2  

7:30 17-21** 24-28  

8:35 20-21** 19-25  

9:40 18-22 26-27  

Bye:  23 

Wed. Jan. 15 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 A Div A Div A Div 

8:20 A Div A Div A Div 

9:10 A Div 23-27 A Div 

Byes:  17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24, 25, 
26, 28 

 

Wed. Jan. 22 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 A Div A Div 21-22** 

8:40 A Div A Div 18-22** 

9:45 A Div A Div  

 

LW 1 2  

7:30 *28-26 24-25  

8:35 *28-19 17-20  

9:40 23-19   

Bye:  27 

Wed. Jan. 29 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35  A Div A Div 17-22 

8:40 A Div 24-26 19-25 

9:45 A Div 18-20 23-27 

10:05    

Byes:  21, 28 

 

Wed. Feb. 5 

CC 1 2 3 

WOMEN’S B WOMEN’S BB 

17.  Party of 6 19.  Good Volley Miss Molley 

18.  Sets In The City 23.  Diggin’ It 

20.  EZ Pass 24.  Casablockya 

21.  Tall Socks 25.  Jackson 

22.  Is It In? 26.  Imma Hit You Back In A Minute 

 27.  Spiked Punch – Tjan 

 28.  Spiked Punch - Swanson 

Gyms: 
CC = Don Umerley Civic Center, 21016 Hilliard Rd., Rocky River 
LW = Lutheran West High School, 3850 Linden Rd., Rocky River 



7:35  A Div A Div 17-21 

8:40 A Div A Div 19-26 

9:45 A Div 24-27 25-28 

Byes:  18, 20, 22, 23 

Wed. Feb. 12 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 24-28 *17-22 27-25 

8:40 *20-21 *17-18 23-26 

9:45 *20-22  24-19 

 

Wed. Feb. 19 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 21-22 18-20* 19-27 

8:40 17-18 23-20* 28-26 

9:45 25-26 24-27 *23-28 

 

Wed. Feb. 26 - PLAYOFFS 

 
 
 

 
 
 


